
2023 ACADEMIC RECOVERY PACKING LIST
COUNT ITEM MISC. NOTES
10 pairs minimum Underwear Briefs or boxer briefs

1
10 pairs minimum

1 pair
3

Athletic/Running Shoes
Athletic Socks

Shower Shoes
Swimsuits
Pillow
Shaving/Hygiene Kit 

Shower Caddy
Bath Towels/Rags

Shampoo

1
1

1

Deodorant
Toothpaste/Toothbrush

Khaki Shorts

Brown Belt
Fan
Alarm Clock
Bug Spray with deet

Sunscreen

Broom & Dustpan 

5

1

1
1

5 pairs

1
1

1
1

1

1

Dark color preferred
Plain white crew

Flip flops or aquatic sandals
No red
Standard size
As needed 

Standard size ONLY

No aerosol 

Fitting, need belt loops

Box fan or smaller
No radio
No aerosol 

No aerosol

Spiral Notebook

Pencils/Erasers 

Black Pens

TI-30 Calculator 

Bookbag

1

1 pack

1 pack

1

1

Any color
Ballpoint

Pre-algebra & above (MATH ONLY)

Heavy duty black or blue

To wear with khaki shorts

Cash; cell phones; smart watches such as Apple Watch, GizmoWatch, etc.; alcohol; illegal drugs; tobacco
products; vapes; knives or weapons; food, sunflower seeds, candy, gum, & other snacks; fireworks; iPods,
tablets, radios, handheld games, or other media; AirPods, Beats, or other headphones; vehicles (campers
cannot drive themselves to camp, even if they have a valid driver's license)

*Items brought from home must be marked with assigned laundry number except for the black socks. Laundry numbers
will be issued upon acceptance. Uniforms purchased at Southern Prep will be marked by the Academy when issued. Each
boy's name should be permanently marked on all other personal items brought from home. 

**Please bring the original (or a copy) of the cadet's health insurance card(s) and birth certificate and the drivers license of
the account holder. Also, please make sure the cadet's Social Security number is on the application. 

ITEMS TO LEAVE BEHIND:


